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COSKids ASEP Calendar 
2023 - 2024 

* Full-Day care for these days is TBD depending on sign up numbers 
CMS = Charlotte Mecklenburg Schools, UC = Union County Schools, MC = Matthews Charter, T = Telra, UD = Union Day 

 

August 28 (Mon.) First Day of School-Aged Programming at COS Kids 
September 1 (Fri.) COSKids CLOSED for Staff Development Day 
September 4 (Mon.) COSKids CLOSED for Labor Day 
*September 15 (Fri.) Camp Day UC 
September 20 (Wed.) Early Release for CMS 
September 25 (Mon.) Camp Day for CMS, UC, T & UD; Half Day for MC 
*October 9 – 13 Camp Days for T 
*October 12 (Thurs.) Camp Day for MC 
*October 16 (Mon.) Camp Day for UC 
October 18 (Wed.) Early Release for CMS 
October 27 (Fri.) Half Day for MC 
*November 1 (Wed.) Camp Day for T & MC; ASEP for CMS & UC 
November 6 (Mon.) Camp Day for CMS; ASEP for UC, MC & T 
November 7 (Tues.) Camp Day for CMS & UC; ASEP for MC & T 
November 10 (Fri.) Camp Day for CMS & UC, MC, T & UD 
November 21 (Tues.) Early Release Day for UC 
November 22 (Wed.) Camp Day for CMS & UC, MC, T & UD 
November 23 & 24 (Thurs. & Fri.) COSKids CLOSED for Thanksgiving 
*December 18 & 19 (Mon. & Tues.) Camp Day for UC & UD; ASEP for CMS, MC & T 
December 20 - 22 (Wed. thru Fri.) Camp Day for CMS, UC, MC, T & UD 
December 25 & 26 (Mon. & Tues.) COSKids CLOSED for Christmas 
December 27 – 29 (Wed. thru Fri.) Camp Day for CMS, UC, MC & T 
January 1 (Mon.) COSKids CLOSED for New Year’s Day 
January 2 (Tues.) Camp Day for CMS, MC, T & UD; ASEP for UC 
January 15 (Mon.) Camp Day for CMS, UC, MC, T & UD 
January 24 (Wed.) Half Day for MC 
January 25 (Thurs.) Camp Day for CMS & UC; ASEP for MC & T 
February 14 (Wed.) Early Release for CMS 
February 16 (Fri.) Early Release for UC & MC 
February 19 (Mon.) Camp Day for CMS, UC, MC, T & UD 
February 23 (Fri.) COSKids Closed for Staff Development Day 
*March 5 (Tues.) Camp Day for UC 
*March 11 (Mon.) Camp Day for T 
March 13 (Wed.) Early Release for CMS 
March 15 (Fri.) Early Release for UC 
*March 18 & 19 (Mon. & Tues.) Camp Day for MC 
March 28 (Thurs.) Half Day for MC 
March 29 (Fri.) COSKids CLOSED for Good Friday 
April 1 – 5 (Mon. thru Fri.) Camp Days for CMS, UC, MC, T & UD 
*April 8 & 9 (Mon. & Tues.) Camp Day for T 
*April 24 (Wed.) Camp Day for T 
April 26 (Fri.) Early Release for UC 
May 3 (Fri.) Half Day for MC 
May 27 (Mon.) COSKids CLOSED for Memorial Day 
June 7 (Fri.) Last Day of School for UC, CMS, MC, T; Half Day for MC 
June 12 (Wed.) First Day of Summer Camp 

       


